
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

PIC  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Nr. 

382 
252 
925 
397 
647 
632 
941 
522 
820 
561 
183 
449 
421 
842 
761 
304 
452 
708 
293 
283 
547 
351 
944 

Namn 

Teo Jönsson 
Pontus Håkansson 
Albin Hjalmarsson 
Axel Nilsson 
Emil Olén 
Linus Stridsby 
Marcus Garms 
Pontus Fredman 
William Hjalmarsson 
Laban Holgersson 
Hugo Nilsson 
Alfred Olsson 
André Wattrup 
Ville Bjerstedt 
Adam Nilsson 
Johannes Persson 
Albin Nilsson 
Benjamin Svensson 
André Svensson 
Hampus Olsson 
Mattias Knutsson 
Victor Didricksson 
William Vegehall 

Klass 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

Bästa Tid 

1:42.568 
1:42.926 
1:43.809 
1:43.891 
1:44.849 
1:44.917 
1:45.184 
1:47.600 
1:48.380 
1:50.198 
1:50.786 
1:51.095 
1:51.395 
1:53.518 
1:53.709 
1:54.222 
1:54.921 
1:56.363 
1:56.879 
1:58.750 
2:00.056 
2:02.776 
2:02.841 

diff 

0.358 
1.241 
1.323 
2.281 
2.349 
2.616 
5.032 
5.812 
7.630 
8.218 
8.527 
8.827 

10.950 
11.141 
11.654 
12.353 
13.795 
14.311 
16.182 
17.488 
20.208 
20.273 

Bästa hastighet 

53,350 
53,164 
52,712 
52,671 
52,189 
52,156 
52,023 
50,855 
50,489 
49,656 
49,393 
49,255 
49,122 
48,204 
48,123 
47,907 
47,615 
47,025 
46,818 
46,080 
45,579 
44,569 
44,545 

På Varv 

6 
6 
7 
5 
7 
5 
3 
3 
4 
6 
5 
5 
4 
6 
7 
6 
4 
5 
4 
6 
5 
4 
3 

Klubb 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Anderslövs MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Helsingborgs MCK 
SMK Ronneby 
Tomelilla MK 
Anderslövs MK 
MK Tranan 
SMK Värnamo 
Rödeby CK 
Nybro MK 
Tomelilla MK 
Rödeby CK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Hörby MCK 
Landskrona MK 
Skivarps MK 
MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 
Huskvarna MK 
SMK Ronneby 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Landskrona MK 
Landskrona MK 

Team/Sponsor 

Team Keva Motor AB 
Motostar Racing 

Motostar Racing 
Team Keva Motor AB 

 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2019-05-25 09:34:25 

Skivarps MK 

ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

DM Södra delt. 2 Skivarp MK 
MX125U17 

Fri Träning 

Träning Startade  9:18:18 

Skivarpsbanan  1,520 Km 

2019-05-25 09:20 


